
Turun Keilailuliitto Ry
Kupittaan Keilahalli
Viikko 50, 6 sarjaa am (13.12.2018-16.12.2018)
Valvoja:TKL

Nimi Seura Luokka Liitto Tulos Kaadot Viimeinen sarja
1 Hakamäki Leena TPS B Turku 1205 28 179
2 Mäkelä Teea TPS A Turku 1175 31 177
3 Rytkönen Jenna TPS B Turku 1175 27 150
4 Rike Irja R-4 C Turku 1113 20 170
5 Björkengren Riitta TuUL B Turku 1106 25 162
6 Laaksovirta Jenna TuUL B Turku 1103 22 167
7 Takatupa Elvi R-4 C Turku 1081 21 167
8 Kivikoski Heidi TuUL B Turku 1058 20 146
9 Nurmi Seija Kaisat-Turku C Turku 1051 19 146

10 Rainisalo Anja TuWe C Turku 1027 17 162
11 Paloposki Krista TuUL B Turku 1013 26 193
12 Huoponen Päivi TuWe C Turku 991 14 176
13 Roos Emmi-Noora TPS C Turku 989 14 202
14 Luoto Pirjo Kaisat-Turku C Turku 972 11 138
15 Silvander Carola R-4 C Turku 966 12 170
16 Ojanperä Jariya Väri-Team D Turku 964 16 171
17 Metso Leena Kaisat-Turku C Turku 962 8 175
18 Saarinen Jonna TuWe B Turku 961 19 154
19 Murtomäki Helena R-4 C Turku 961 14 148
20 Nisula Raili TuSKa C Turku 918 9 158
21 Wiik Elina TuWe C Turku 906 13 158
22 Mäkelä Eila R-4 C Turku 899 12 155
23 Huhtanen Hannele R-4 C Turku 893 12 135
24 Mäkelä Maija Kaisat-Turku D Turku 830 7 146
25 Kaukinen Maarit TuWe D Turku 784 10 106

Turun Keilailuliitto Ry
Kupittaan Keilahalli
Viikko 50, 6 sarjaa am (13.12.2018-16.12.2018)
Valvoja:TKL

Nimi Seura Luokka Liitto Tulos Kaadot Viimeinen sarja
1 Jalava Lasse K-29 B Turku 1227 39 206
2 Kottonen Pentti K-29 B Turku 1188 26 149
3 Varjonen Lasse SC B Turku 1162 26 161
4 Luoto Jukka TuUL B Turku 1151 25 168
5 Rike Irja R-4 C Turku 1113 20 170
6 Björkengren Riitta TuUL B Turku 1106 25 162
7 Takatupa Elvi R-4 C Turku 1081 21 167
8 Sahla Antero Rkm-Turku B Turku 1078 20 188
9 Meltola Juhani K-29 C Turku 1074 22 179

10 Kaseniemi Mauno TPS C Turku 1056 18 189
11 Simojoki Jarmo TuUL C Turku 1054 22 205
12 Lämsä Veikko R-4 B Turku 1053 28 177



13 Nurmi Seija Kaisat-Turku C Turku 1051 19 146
14 Rantanen Jari TuWe B Turku 1045 21 157
15 Flinkman Bo R-4 B Turku 1045 17 192
16 Ääri Eino R-4 B Turku 1038 21 173
17 Siltala Veijo K-29 B Turku 1029 20 183
18 Zewi Fred ÅTF B Turku 1028 16 168
19 Lehtonen Timo Starttiklubi D Turku 1028 20 148
20 Rainisalo Anja TuWe C Turku 1027 17 162
21 Silvander Jan-Erik R-4 C Turku 1025 20 166
22 Kanerva Sakari TR B Turku 1018 18 140
23 Ojanperä Jarmo Väri-Team B Turku 1016 18 178
24 Pääkkö Risto Bakka C Turku 1005 18 171
25 Agte Norbert ÅIFK C Turku 1002 16 169
26 Kuusinen Eero K-29 C Turku 996 16 157
27 Rostedt Aatos K-29 C Turku 991 18 158
28 Näsi Kimmo K-29 C Turku 986 13 187
29 Jäppinen Raimo K-29 C Turku 973 15 124
30 Luoto Pirjo Kaisat-Turku C Turku 972 11 138
31 Silvander Carola R-4 C Turku 966 12 170
32 Metso Leena Kaisat-Turku C Turku 962 8 175
33 Murtomäki Helena R-4 C Turku 961 14 148
34 Töytäri Olli Ratas C Turku 956 14 156
35 Nikula Keijo Väri-Team C Turku 931 10 147
36 Kuttila Kari K-29 C Turku 930 16 178
37 Kottonen Kalevi K-29 C Turku 925 9 152
38 Nisula Raili TuSKa C Turku 918 9 158
39 Ruohonen Markku ÅIFK B Turku 910 12 142
40 Miettinen Pentti K-29 C Turku 904 11 153
41 Mäkelä Eila R-4 C Turku 899 12 155
42 Huhtanen Hannele R-4 C Turku 893 12 135
43 Tiltti Taisto K-29 C Turku 867 12 139
44 Uuttu Martti TuWe C Turku 852 13 155
45 Krook Henrik ÅIFK C Turku 830 7 96
46 Mäkelä Maija Kaisat-Turku D Turku 830 7 146


